DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US25809K1051

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00
Price

103.16 USD
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-5.13% (-5.58)

US25809K1051
DASH

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

35,992 EUR
S&P 500

103.25 USD (400)
106.00 USD (300)
107.34 USD
107.86 USD
102.79 USD
108.74 USD
104.537055 USD
4,118,688
430,638,358.54
55,955

WKN: 25809K105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25809K1051&ID_NOTATION=316364726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25809K1051&ID_NOTATION=316364726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3e64b673d722ac3ef584c005f350eb93f9a9039d4c8a90a0259c1900016dd34&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4273c3b5a908ae32e&time=1721366137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2900b19e6e24cb054348a2b3fa9e0006908b847efee8c670d0e3dbcfa3d3f39&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7fc73650f26914c1f&time=1721366137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=444ec27065cc9d08305873624c4e2745b342115bf19ac3d24ce9b0a6a37e44e8&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=631fd60d2544d6230&time=1721366137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=981213fdc461c55b1746ffa055abf4867efc43d17c3abbe1c990c7c252c0a276&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=801a30f0ae4f07a09&time=1721366137&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01cc3f8e8cc3af912377271351f5eaa621a2d595319ba4f6fe81e11f22edfff6&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61cb3635d26964644&time=1721366137&tool=RSC

DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
103.16 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-5.13% (-5.58)

ISIN US25809K1051
Symbol DASH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,992 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 103.25 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 106.00 USD (300)
Open 107.34 USD
High 107.86 USD
Low 102.79 USD
Close (prev. day) 108.74 USD
VWAP 104.537055 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,118,688
Trading volume 430,638,358.54
Number of trades 55,955
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +0.26% +20.88% -38.36%
Perf (abs.) +0.27 +17.82 -64.20
Beta 1.60 1.85 2.01
Volatility 37.59 38.99 61.21
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/  22:26 94.33 EUR 0.00 1
0717
Stuttgart 2024/  21:58 93.87 EUR 0.00 6
0717
Nasdaq 2024/  22:00 103.16 USD 430.64 55,955
o717
Munich 2024/ 08:01 98.94 EUR 0.00 2
07/17
Frankfurt 2024/  21:50 94.64 EUR 0.00 7
2/4

105.59 USD (3,690,238)
110.16 USD (3,846,016)
121.57 USD (3,831,054)
103.18 USD (3,950,813)

143.34 USD (2024/03/27)
93.33 USD (2024/01/04)

143.34 USD (2024/03/27)
69.90 USD (2023/10/26)


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=316364726
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379263641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378796766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314433065

DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/17

2024/
07/03

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/17

18:00 102.88 EUR 0.00

17:44 99.41 EUR 0.00

19:30 95.10 EUR 0.00

08:08 98.93 EUR 0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209376
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121580
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=379121579

DOORDASH INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

2 DOORDASH

Contact Details
DOORDASH INC.

South Tower, 303 2nd Street - 94107 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-650-487-3970
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Shona Brown
Alfred Lin
Andy Fang
Ashley Still
Diego
Piacentini
Ellie Mertz
Jeffrey
Blackburn
John Doerr
Stanley Tang
Tony Xu
Keith Yandell
Prabir
Adarkar

Ravi Inukonda

Tia
Sherringham

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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